
                                               Y11 Mock Exams 

9.10am 11.30am
Week 2

Monday 28/11/22 English Language

1h45

Tuesday 29/11/22 Option B

Geography  1hr30                        

Food

Drama 1hr45

DT Block B             

Wednesday 30/11/22 French Listening& Reading Biology

Foundation 35m+45m= 1hr20 Combined Science 1h15

Higher 45m+1hr=1hr45 Triple Science 1h45

Thursday 01/12/22 English Literature

1h45

Friday 02/12/22 Maths (non-calc)

1h30 (Foundation&Higher)

                                      28th November - 9th December



Week 1

Monday 05/12/22 Maths (calc) French Writing

1h30 (Foundation&Higher) Foundation 1hr

Higher 1hr15

Tuesday 06/12/22 Option C

History                                       CPLD 1hr

Media Studies                           RE 1hr

DT Block C                                PE 1hr15

Wednesday 07/12/22 Option A

History

Geography 1hr30                           

DT Block A

Thursday 08/12/22 Chemistry

Combined Science 1h15

Triple Science 1h45

Friday 09/12/22 Physics

Combined Science 1h15

Triple Science 1h45

Students with exam Access arrangements will have their exams in the SF (six form) Rooms

All morning exams will start at 9.10AM 

All later exams will start at 11.30AM


